
Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 1   Singles 4/3/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total D C B A

High Gun

AAAAA

April ATA 2016

5.2 KITTELL HOWARD H 24 25 25 240310444 CO 9898A

6.1 FINOCHIO DAN N 23 25 25 249701686 CO 9797A/V

5.5 PEARCE BERT 25 23 25 239206204 CO 9696B

6.4 STEIDL LES 25 24 23 241610294 CO 9696B

7.1 COSTELLO CHARLES 25 22 24 258205558 CO 9696A

7.4 BEHRING DELBERT 25 23 24 241706502 CO 9696B

6.5 SEIDEL KENNETH A 24 24 23 235401825 CO 9494A/V

2.1 ICE BILL D 24 23 24 229600026 CO 9393A/V

2.2 MARTINEZ HARVEY 22 22 24 250510353 CO 9393A

2.4 KNEEBONE TERRY 24 25 21 230763788 CO 9393D/V

5.4 WELLINGTON  BRAD 25 24 23 210916661 CO 9393B/V

2.3 LOVING CLAY L 24 24 22 221111428 CO 9292A

5.1 LEBORGNE WAYNE E 22 23 24 230115301 CO 9292B/V

5.3 CRAIN RALPH W 24 20 22 258607233 CO 9191B

7.3 MACK GERRY E 20 23 22 230310850 WY 8888B

6.3 SPRAGUE JACK M 22 23 21 218502154 CO 8787B/V

6.2 KISER HAROLD E 24 20 20 227800068 CO 8686C

7.2 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 19 25 19 210812149 CO 8484D

2.5 JENKINS JAY O 17 19 22 190817527 CO 7777C/V

7.5 MACK KAREN S 19 14 15 171514107 CO 6565D/L

1 4/4/2016 11:17:46 AM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 1   Singles 4/3/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total L SJ J V

High Gun

IPWSV

April ATA 2016

5.2 KITTELL HOWARD H 24 25 25 240310444 CO 98A

6.1 FINOCHIO DAN N 23 25 25 249701686 CO 9797A/V

7.1 COSTELLO CHARLES 25 22 24 258205558 CO 96A

5.5 PEARCE BERT 25 23 25 239206204 CO 96B

6.4 STEIDL LES 25 24 23 241610294 CO 96B

7.4 BEHRING DELBERT 25 23 24 241706502 CO 96B

6.5 SEIDEL KENNETH A 24 24 23 235401825 CO 9494A/V

2.1 ICE BILL D 24 23 24 229600026 CO 9393A/V

2.2 MARTINEZ HARVEY 22 22 24 250510353 CO 93A

5.4 WELLINGTON  BRAD 25 24 23 210916661 CO 9393B/V

2.4 KNEEBONE TERRY 24 25 21 230763788 CO 9393D/V

2.3 LOVING CLAY L 24 24 22 221111428 CO 92A

5.1 LEBORGNE WAYNE E 22 23 24 230115301 CO 9292B/V

5.3 CRAIN RALPH W 24 20 22 258607233 CO 91B

7.3 MACK GERRY E 20 23 22 230310850 WY 88B

6.3 SPRAGUE JACK M 22 23 21 218502154 CO 8787B/V

6.2 KISER HAROLD E 24 20 20 227800068 CO 86C

7.2 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 19 25 19 210812149 CO 84D

2.5 JENKINS JAY O 17 19 22 190817527 CO 7777C/V

7.5 MACK KAREN S 19 14 15 171514107 CO 6565D/L

3 4/4/2016 11:17:47 AM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 3   Doubles 4/3/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total D C B A

High Gun

AAAAA

April ATA 2016

2.1 ICE BILL D 46 469600026 CO 9292B/V

2.3 LOVING CLAY L 44 481111428 CO 9292A

3.2 MACK GERRY E 44 440310850 WY 8888B

3.5 BEHRING DELBERT 41 471706502 CO 8888C

4.3 FINOCHIO DAN N 44 439701686 CO 8787B/V

2.5 KITTELL HOWARD H 42 440310444 CO 8686A

4.2 RUTHERFORD JIMMY 42 427800350 CO 8484C

4.4 WELLINGTON  BRAD 42 400916661 CO 8282B/V

3.4 LEBORGNE WAYNE E 38 420115301 CO 8080C/V

3.1 COSTELLO CHARLES 39 398205558 CO 7878C

2.2 MARTINEZ HARVEY 38 340510353 CO 7272C

1 4/4/2016 11:20:15 AM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 3   Doubles 4/3/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total L SJ J V

High Gun

IPWSV

April ATA 2016

2.3 LOVING CLAY L 44 481111428 CO 92A

2.1 ICE BILL D 46 469600026 CO 9292B/V

3.2 MACK GERRY E 44 440310850 WY 88B

3.5 BEHRING DELBERT 41 471706502 CO 88C

4.3 FINOCHIO DAN N 44 439701686 CO 8787B/V

2.5 KITTELL HOWARD H 42 440310444 CO 86A

4.2 RUTHERFORD JIMMY 42 427800350 CO 84C

4.4 WELLINGTON  BRAD 42 400916661 CO 8282B/V

3.4 LEBORGNE WAYNE E 38 420115301 CO 8080C/V

3.1 COSTELLO CHARLES 39 398205558 CO 78C

2.2 MARTINEZ HARVEY 38 340510353 CO 72C

3 4/4/2016 11:20:15 AM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 2   Handicap 4/3/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total 18-21½ 22-24½ 25-27

High GunApril ATA 2016

3.2 KITTELL HOWARD H 23 24 20 230310444 CO 909026½

3.3 CRAIN RALPH W 23 21 24 228607233 CO 909025

2.2 KISER HAROLD E 23 23 22 217800068 CO 898922½

4.4 KNEEBONE TERRY 20 21 25 230763788 CO 898921/V

5.2 MARTINEZ HARVEY 22 23 23 210510353 CO 898925½

1.1 ICE BILL D 22 19 22 249600026 CO 878727/V

2.4 LOVING CLAY L 23 21 21 221111428 CO 878724½

5.3 FINOCHIO DAN N 20 21 21 249701686 CO 868625½/V

2.5 LEBORGNE WAYNE E 23 18 23 210115301 CO 858522½/V

4.1 BEHRING DELBERT 20 20 23 221706502 CO 858521½

4.5 STEIDL LES 22 22 21 201610294 CO 858520

5.1 COSTELLO CHARLES 23 20 20 218205558 CO 848425

1.3 MACK GERRY E 20 19 21 230310850 WY 838327

2.3 SPRAGUE JACK M 23 18 20 228502154 CO 838323½/V

5.4 WARNER BILLIE M 23 22 17 218503335 CO 838323½/V

3.4 WELLINGTON  BRAD 18 20 23 200916661 CO 818126½/V

6.4 HOWARD WILLIAM H 19 22 17 171311352 CO 757520/V

3.5 PEARCE BERT 17 18 18 159206204 CO 686825

6.2 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 15 13 18 170812149 CO 636320

6.5 MACK KAREN S 15 14 15 111514107 CO 555519/L

1 4/4/2016 11:19:17 AM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 2   Handicap 4/3/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total L SJ J V

High Gun

IPWSV

April ATA 2016

3.2 KITTELL HOWARD H 23 24 20 230310444 CO 9026½

3.3 CRAIN RALPH W 23 21 24 228607233 CO 9025

5.2 MARTINEZ HARVEY 22 23 23 210510353 CO 8925½

2.2 KISER HAROLD E 23 23 22 217800068 CO 8922½

4.4 KNEEBONE TERRY 20 21 25 230763788 CO 898921/V

1.1 ICE BILL D 22 19 22 249600026 CO 878727/V

2.4 LOVING CLAY L 23 21 21 221111428 CO 8724½

5.3 FINOCHIO DAN N 20 21 21 249701686 CO 868625½/V

2.5 LEBORGNE WAYNE E 23 18 23 210115301 CO 858522½/V

4.1 BEHRING DELBERT 20 20 23 221706502 CO 8521½

4.5 STEIDL LES 22 22 21 201610294 CO 8520

5.1 COSTELLO CHARLES 23 20 20 218205558 CO 8425

1.3 MACK GERRY E 20 19 21 230310850 WY 8327

2.3 SPRAGUE JACK M 23 18 20 228502154 CO 838323½/V

5.4 WARNER BILLIE M 23 22 17 218503335 CO 838323½/V

3.4 WELLINGTON  BRAD 18 20 23 200916661 CO 818126½/V

6.4 HOWARD WILLIAM H 19 22 17 171311352 CO 757520/V

3.5 PEARCE BERT 17 18 18 159206204 CO 6825

6.2 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL 15 13 18 170812149 CO 6320

6.5 MACK KAREN S 15 14 15 111514107 CO 555519/L

3 4/4/2016 11:19:18 AM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 5   HOA 4/3/2016

Squad Shooter Name Class Total D C B A

High Gun

AAAAA

April ATA 2016

5.2 KITTELL HOWARD H0310444 CO 274274A

2.1 ICE BILL D9600026 CO 272272A/V

2.3 LOVING CLAY L1111428 CO 271271A

6.1 FINOCHIO DAN N9701686 CO 270270A/V

7.4 BEHRING DELBERT1706502 CO 269269B

7.3 MACK GERRY E0310850 WY 259259B

7.1 COSTELLO CHARLES8205558 CO 258258A

5.1 LEBORGNE WAYNE E0115301 CO 257257B/V

5.4 WELLINGTON  BRAD0916661 CO 256256B/V

2.2 MARTINEZ HARVEY0510353 CO 254254A

2.4 KNEEBONE TERRY0763788 CO 182182D/V

5.3 CRAIN RALPH W8607233 CO 181181B

6.4 STEIDL LES1610294 CO 181181B

6.2 KISER HAROLD E7800068 CO 175175C

6.3 SPRAGUE JACK M8502154 CO 170170B/V

5.5 PEARCE BERT9206204 CO 164164B

7.2 ANDASOLA EZEKIEL0812149 CO 147147D

7.5 MACK KAREN S 1514107 CO 120120D/L

6.5 SEIDEL KENNETH A5401825 CO 9494A/V

RUTHERFORD JIMMY7800350 CO 8484B

WARNER BILLIE M8503335 CO 8383B/V

2.5 JENKINS JAY O0817527 CO 7777C/V

HOWARD WILLIAM H1311352 CO 7575B/V

1 4/4/2016 11:21:11 AM


